FL27 LED FLOODLIGHT
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION
IMPORTANT SAFEGUARDS
When using electrical equipment, basic safety precau ons should always
be followed including the following:
READ AND FOLLOW ALL SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1.  To avoid the possibility of electrical shock, turn off power supply before
    install on or servicing. Install on and servicing should be performed

4.  Do not change the structure or any commponents of the fixture to
    ensure safety. 100-240V/277V AC, 50/60Hz, Suitable for Wet Lo ons (IP66), Class I
*Max install on height: 15M
W1
L1
L
L2 L3
W2
H1
Fixture
(LxL1xW1xH1)
Fixture
(L2xL3xW2xφ)
FL27-50WMi 50W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP66 IK08 290x325x185x50 110x50x10x0
FL27-80WMi 80W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP66 IK08 290x325x185x50 110x50x10x0
FL27-100WS 100W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP66 IK08 385x420x250x65 160x100x10x13
FL27-150WS 150W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP66 IK08 385x420x250x65 160x100x10x13
FL27-200WM 200W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP66 IK08 450x505x300x65 160x100x10x13
FL27-300WM 300W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP66 IK08 450x505x300x65 160x100x10x13
FL27-400WL 400W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP66 IK08 570x630x450x85 160x100x10x13
FL27-500WL 500W AC100-277V SMD3030 >130LM/W IP66 IK08 570x630x450x85 160x100x10x13
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K